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S.No Name and Roll number of  the students Page.No 

1 Meghana G160120733009 4 

2 Neha Krishna Karampuri160120733011 5 

3 Nikhitha T160120733012 6 

4 Sai Praveena K160120733013 7 

5 Sindhu Y160120733016 8 

6 Sowmika Alwal160120733017 10 

7 K.Srilekha160120733019 11 

8 Vishanavi S160120733020 12 

9 P Aadarsh160120733021 13 

10 Aman Rachala160120733023 14 

11 Chetan Pande 160120733027 16 

12 B Dhanush160120733028 17 

13 Dhruv Saxena160120733029 18 

14 I Likith Reddy 160120733033 20 

15 Mahesh kumar 160120733034 21 

16 Puneeth Batchu160120733039 22 

17 Raghu Buchala160120733040 23 

18 Sai Ganesh 160120733043 24 

19 Sai Kishore160120733044 26 

20 Sai Vishal U 160120733048 27 

21 Sativik Yadav 160120733049 28 

22 M G Shahbaz Jahan160120733050 29 

23 Sreeharshith V 160120733054 30,266 

24 Vikram Malli 160120733059 31 

25 Gujrathi Mayank160120733301 32 

26 Vadnala Nikita160120733302 33 

27 P Raja Vardan 160120733304 35 

28 Aleti Snigda 160120733305 36 

29 NANDALA AMULYA .160120733063 37 

30 VANAM ANJALI .160120733064 38 

31 
ASHRITHA REDDY MULKA 3 months 22-01-2024 75000 F5 
Networks, Hyderabad On Campus 160120733066 39 

32 POLAKI BHASURI .160120733067 40 

33 SUNKARA MANJUSHA .160120733072 187 

34 VEERAMALLU MEGHANA SREEYA .160120733073 45 

35 MANDALA NIVEDITHA REDDY .160120733074 46 

36 Poojitha160120733075 47 

37 PONNUR ROOPIKA .160120733077 48 

38 BRAHMANAPALLY SATHYA SUSHEELA .160120733079 49 

39 BOORLA SNEHA .160120733081 50 



 

40 SREEJA SOMAVARAPU .160120733082 51 

41 TUMMURU SREENI .160120733083 52 

42 AKELLA SRIMEGHANA .160120733084 53 

43 CHALLA SRINIDHI .160120733085 54 

44 ABHINAV SANDRU .160120733090 55 

45 BANDARI ARUNANJAN .160120733093 56 

46 Bharat Chandra 160120733096 59 

47 Dheeraj160120733098 60 

48 V.S.K. HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY .160120733099 61 

49 KOTTAKAPU HEMANANDA REDDY .160120733100 62 

50 Jayeesh 160120733101 63 

51 MOHD ASADUDDIN AMAAN .160120733102 64 

52 BALLAMUDI PHANEENDRA KOUSHIK .160120733104 65 

53 G RAGUL .160120733106 66 

54 GUNDARAM RAJU ROHITH .160120733107 67 

55 BANDARU SATHVIK .160120733111 69 

56 BALNE SHIVA SAI .160120733114 70 

57 RAPELLY VIKAS SWAGATH .160120733120 71 

58 MAROJU NIKHIL .160120733307 72 

59 VELDOJ SAITEJA .160120733308 73 

60 ANGOTH SRIDHAR .160120733309 74 

61 ARATLA YOGITHA .160120733310 75 

62 Bhanu Prakash N 160120733095 58 

63 Golla Ashish 160120733094 57 

64 G Alekhya 160120733121 76 

65 D ASRITHA .160120733123 77 

66 VELDURTHI JHAHNAVI .160120733126 78 

67 B PRAVALIKA .160120733128 79 

68 YALLA SAI KEERTANA .160120733130 80 

69 Veeksha Rao P 160120733131 81 

70 Saphalya Petta 160120733134 82 

71 VORUGANTI SRIHITHA .160120733137 83 

72 C YASHASVI .160120733142 84 

73 M Aakash160120733143 85 

74 S Achyuth reddy160120733145 274 

75 S.chandrashekar160120733149 86 

76 KANDULA DINESH .160120733150 87,285 

77 K Vyas .160120733151 287 

78 B KOMAL ADITHYA REDDY .160120733152 88 

79 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL .160120733154 90 

80 Sai vivek160120733155 91 



 

81 ARE NITHIN160120733158 92 

82 Raghav160120733162 313 

83 RAYAN AHMED .160120733164 94 

84 PRAHAS160120733161 93 

85 MAREPALLY SAI TEJA .160120733167 95 

86 NENAVATH SHASHI KIRAN 160120733168 96 

87 G Sri Teja 160120733171 331 

88 J TEJA SAI CHENNA MALLESWAR RAO .160120733175 97 

89 SAMA UDAY KUMAR REDDY .160120733176 98 

90 NANDIKONDA VIJAY VARDHAN REDDY .160120733178 99 

91 Pradyumna Balaji .160120733195 340 

92 GOURABATTUNI VIJAYA VENKATA SAI .160120733179 100 

93 PATCHA KIRAN DEEP .160120733313 101 

94 GADHAM SRINIVAS .160120733315 102 

95 Deepsikha Adidam160120733002 1 

96 Jahnavi Manoj160120733003 2 

97 M Jahnavi Reddy160120733004 266 

98 Jeevika Mekala160120733005 249 

99 Lalasa Reddy160120733007 3 

100 Nandini Nenavath160120733010 249 

101 Neha Krishna Karampuri160120733011 249 

102 Sai Praveena Karnati160120733013 249 

103 Siddireddy Shirisha160120733015 249 

104 Gokul Chinthalapudi160120733031 266 

105 Gopal Matcha160120733032 19 

106 Philip G160120733036 200 

107 G G G Sai Murari160120733045 266 

108 M G Shahbaz Jahan160120733050 266 

109 shaik Abdul Khader Al Amoudi160120733051 200 

110 Vikram Mali160120733059 249 

111 Vinay 160120733181 200 

112 Chinthala Akshitha 160120733303 34 

113 EDAMMALA ADHIKYA .160120733061 103 

114 BHUPATHIRAJU ADITI VARMA .160120733062 106 

115 NANDALA AMULYA .160120733063 103 

116 VANAM ANJALI .160120733064 103 

117 ASHRITHA REDDY MULKA .160120733066 107 

118 POLAKI BHASURI .160120733067 109 

119 PATNAM DAKSHATA .160120733068 41,112 

120 KOTLA HAMSITHA .160120733069 42,114 

121 KALVA HARSHITA .160120733070 43,115-116 



 

122 SUNKARA MANJUSHA .160120733072 44,119,133 

123 MANDALA NIVEDITHA REDDY .160120733074 120 

124 PACHAVA POOJITHA .160120733075 103,121 

125 PONNA RISHIKA .160120733076 122 

126 PONNUR ROOPIKA .160120733077 123 

127 BRAHMANAPALLY SATHYA SUSHEELA .160120733079 124 

128 KUNCHAKURI SHRUTHI .160120733080 125 

129 TUMMURU SREENI .160120733083 126 

130 AKELLA SRIMEGHANA .160120733084 129 

131 CHALLA SRINIDHI .160120733085 103,131 

132 Tejaswi .160120733086 132,133,187 

133 ACHAMPETA VAASUKI .160120733087 134 

134 S YAHSHASWITHA .160120733088 135 

135 
J M S ABHINAV .160120733089 136-

138,186 

136 YERABATI ADITYANARAYANA RAO .160120733091 140 

137 BATHULA AKASH .160120733092 141,165 

138 BANDARI ARUNANJAN .160120733093 133,142,187 

139 GOLLA ASHISH .160120733094 143,186 

140 N BHANU PRAKASH .160120733095 144,186 

141 NAGUNURI BHARATH CHANDRA .160120733096 133,187 

142 CHILUKA CHANDRA BOSE .160120733097 146 

143 NUNE A S DHEERAJ .160120733098 147 

144 V.S.K. HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY .160120733099 148,186 

145 KOTTAKAPU HEMANANDA REDDY .160120733100 149,192 

146 JAYESH DHOOT .160120733101 150,186 

147 MOHD ASADUDDIN AMAAN .160120733102 151 

148 GOTTUMUKKULA NITHISH RAO .160120733103 192,209 

149 AKKALDEVI PRADYUMNA BALAJI .160120733105 200 

150 G RAGUL .160120733106 152,192 

151 GUNDARAM RAJU ROHITH .160120733107 153,192 

152 SANGANABHATLA SAI HEMANTH .160120733108 68,154,165 

153 JAMPALA SAI KUMAR .160120733109 155 

154 RANGAVAJJALA SANKARA BHARADWAJ .160120733110 156 

155 BANDARU SATHVIK .160120733111 157,192 

156 ENDURI SHARON JOSEPH .160120733112 133,158,187 

157 BANDAM SHIVA KUMAR .160120733113 159,165,200 

158 BALNE SHIVA SAI .160120733114 133,160,187 

159 LINGA SRAVAN .160120733115 161 

160 KASIREDDY SREEVARDHAN REDDY .160120733116 162 

161 SWAROOP PATNAIK .160120733117 163,165 

162 SYED MD KASHAN NAIYER .160120733118 164,165 



 

163 VARSHITH REDDY RAVULA .160120733119 166 

164 RAPELLY VIKAS SWAGATH .160120733120 168,186 

165 MAROJU NIKHIL .160120733307 169 

166 VELDOJ SAITEJA .160120733308 171,205 

167 ANGOTH SRIDHAR .160120733309 172,205 

168 ARATLA YOGITHA .160120733310 173 

169 KAMATAM AKANKSHA .160120733311 175-176 

170 MUDAVATH SWAPNA .160120733312 179 

171 GANDLA ALEKHYA .160120733121 210 

172 Asiya Anjum.160120733122 213 

173 D ASRITHA .160120733123 217 

174 CHALAMCHYALA LAYA .160120733124 221 

175 RAVIKANTI CHANDRA LEKHA .160120733125 222 

176 VELDURTHI JHAHNAVI .160120733126 225 

177 GUGULOTH KIRANMAI .160120733127 228 

178 B PRAVALIKA .160120733128 231 

179 ROSHINI SINGH .160120733129 235,258,264 

180 YALLA SAI KEERTANA .160120733130 238 

181 PONUGOTI SAISHRUTHI .160120733131 240 

182 SAMPRITI THUMMALA .160120733132 242 

183 SANVI REDDY SAMA .160120733133 244 

184 SAPHALYA PETA .160120733134 248,249 

185 SHREYA KOKA .160120733135 250 

186 SRIRAM SHREYA .160120733136 255 

187 VORUGANTI SRIHITHA .160120733137 257,264 

188 PENUMAKA SUNSHINE .160120733138 259 

189 SUNKARI VARSHIKA .160120733140 258,263,264 

190 BELLAMKONDA VINEELA .160120733141 265 

191 C YASHASVI .160120733142 268,272 

192 MAROJU AAKASH .160120733143 272 

193 KASAM AKASH .160120733146 276 

194 KONDA ANIKETH REDDY .160120733147 278 

195 VARALA BHARATH .160120733148 272,281 

196 SOMULA BALA CHANDRA SHEKAR .160120733149 272,283 

197 B KOMAL ADITHYA REDDY .160120733152 304 

198 MOHAMMAD ADNAN .160120733153 89,289 

199 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL .160120733154 292 

200 KASA NAGA SAI VIVEK .160120733155 272,306 

201 MALIGE NIKETH .160120733157 295 

202 ARE NITHIN .160120733158 301 

203 NITHIN JERIPOTHULA .160120733159 298 



 

204 RUSTUMPET NITIN KUMAR .160120733160 308 

205 PRAHAS REDDY BILLA .160120733161 258,264,311 

206 YELA RAHUL .160120733163 316 

207 REGELLA SAI KARTHIK .160120733165 266 

208 SAMANTHAKURTHI SAI PRANAY .160120733166 200,322 

209 MAREPALLY SAI TEJA .160120733167 205,325 

210 NENAVATH SHASHI KIRAN 160120733168 205,326 

211 AYYALA SOMAYAJULA PRASHANTH .160120733169 329 

212 VELPULA SUJITH KUMAR .160120733172 332 

213 T SUSHANTH REDDY .160120733173 335 

214 J TEJA SAI CHENNA MALLESWAR RAO .160120733175 205,338 

215 SAMA UDAY KUMAR REDDY .160120733176 341 

216 CH VENKATA KOTI REDDY .160120733177 258,264 

217 NANDIKONDA VIJAY VARDHAN REDDY .160120733178 258,264 

218 GOURABATTUNI VIJAYA VENKATA SAI .160120733179 205,345 

219 KATAKAM SAKETHRAM .160120733185 200,346 

220 K SAI VENKATA NISCHAL KUMAR .160120733186 200,319 

221 PATCHA KIRAN DEEP .160120733313 205,350 

222 BOMMENA ASHOK .160120733314 352 

223 GADHAM SRINIVAS .160120733315 354 

224 MOHAMMED USAMA AHMED .160120733316 356 

225 VALLAMALLA SHIRISHA .160120733317 269 

226 RASURI NIHAL KUMAR .160120733318 359 

227 GOLLA MOHAN KRISHNA .160120733319 361 
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